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https://sdiaa.org/event/2025-golf-tournament/


About Us
The San Diego Insurance Adjuster Association (SDIAA) is a
professional organization dedicated to fostering relationships between
insurance adjusters and the businesses that support the claims
industry. Through educational events, networking opportunities, and
industry collaboration, SDIAA provides a space where adjusters can
connect with vendors and professionals who assist in handling property
and auto claims.

Our primary focus is on insurance adjusters. By bringing together
adjusters and local business members, we create an environment
where business relationships flourish, industry knowledge expands, and
adjusters remain engaged with the community.

SDIAA events are made possible through the support of our valued
business members, whose sponsorships allow us to continue providing
valuable resources and opportunities for the claims community.

Whether you are an adjuster looking to expand your professional
network or a business member seeking to build long-lasting industry
connections, SDIAA is your gateway to success.
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Date & Time: 

Event Details

Imagine stepping onto the beautiful
fairways of Rancho Bernardo Inn, a 265-
acre retreat with rolling hills and elegant
residences. The warm San Diego sun shines
on the lush greens, and a gentle breeze
brings the scent of manicured landscapes,
creating a tranquil setting for relaxation and
connection. This isn't just another
corporate outing—it’s an experience.

Friday, July 10, 2026, at 10 AM

Rancho Bernardo Inn
17550 Bernardo Oaks Dr, San Diego,
CA 92128

Location: 



Why Sponsor the SDIAA 
Golf Tournament?

The SDIAA Golf Tournament provides a
premier networking opportunity, allowing
sponsors to connect with influential
property insurance adjusters. Participants
can engage in meaningful conversations,
strengthen relationships, and form new
partnerships while enjoying a day on a
world-class course. 

This is more than just sponsorship—it’s an
investment in your brand’s visibility and
credibility. Your company will be
showcased at an exclusive event,
positioning you as an industry leader
among industry professionals. Whether
you're shaking hands at the registration
table, chatting over drinks at the reception,
or engaging with players on the course,
your presence will be felt.

Don't miss the chance to immerse yourself
in an unparalleled experience, where
business meets pleasure and
connections turn into lasting partnerships.
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Foursomes (36 available) 

Includes (4) tickets for the Awards Reception Happy Hour
Singles are not available

$700

2026

Early Bird Pricing

All sales are final 

Company tent & two representatives at assigned tee box
Greet golfers, distribute marketing materials, soft drinks, and snacks
Recognition on SDIAA website & Awards Reception
Includes (2) tickets for the Awards Reception Happy Hour
Alcohol is not permitted at standard Tee Box sponsorships

$650

Tee Box Sponsor (11 available) 

Specialty Tee Box Sponsor (6 available) 
Located at contest holes
Alcohol permitted
Company tent & two representatives at assigned tee box
Greet golfers, distribute marketing materials, soft drinks, and water
Includes (2) tickets for the Awards Reception Happy Hour
Recognition on SDIAA website & Awards Reception

$895

For Vendor Members Only.  Available until May 31 . st

First 18 adjusters toregister attend for
FREE



Title Sponsor

Foursomes (36 available) 

Four (4) company representatives working registration. 
Includes  (2) tickets to Awards Reception Happy Hour
Includes 15' banner with company name at registration and at the award reception
A golf cart during the tournament so two company representatives can act as
tournament ambassadors. 
One (1) hole sponsorship and one (1) foursome.
Recognition on SDIAA website and at award reception Happy Hour

$800 (SDIAA Members) | $900 (Non-Members)
Includes (4) tickets for the Awards Reception Happy Hour
Singles are not available

$2,500

$800/$900

Reception Sponsor (4 Available) 
$500 (SDIAA Members) | $700 (Non-Members)
Exclusive signage at Awards Reception
Includes (1) ticket for the Awards Reception Happy Hour
Recognition on SDIAA website & Awards Reception

$500/$700
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Sponsorship Opportunities

Reception Tickets:  $25 (Adjuster/Agent Members only).                     All sales are final 



Tee Box Sponsor (11 available) 

Specialty Tee Box Sponsor (6 available) 

$750 (Members) | $900 (Non-Members)
Company tent & two representatives at assigned tee box
Greet golfers, distribute marketing materials, soft drinks, and snacks
Recognition on SDIAA website & Awards Reception
Includes (2) tickets for the Awards Reception Happy Hour
Alcohol is not permitted at standard Tee Box sponsorships

$995 (Members) | $1,200 (Non-Members)
Located at contest holes
Alcohol permitted
Company tent & two representatives at assigned tee box
Greet golfers, distribute marketing materials, soft drinks, and water
Includes (2) tickets for the Awards Reception Happy Hour
Recognition on SDIAA website & Awards Reception

$750/$900

$995/$1,200
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Sponsorship Opportunities

Hole-In-One Sponsor
$500 (Members) | $750 (Non-Members)
Includes (1) ticket for the Awards Reception Happy Hour
Recognition on SDIAA website & Awards Reception

$500/$750

Reception Tickets:  $25 (Adjuster/Agent Members only).                     All sales are final 



Wristband Sponsor

Cart Sponsor (2 available) 

$1,000 (Members) | $1,300 (Non-Members)
Includes (1)  ticket for the Awards Reception Happy Hour
Recognition on SDIAA website & Awards Reception

$800 (Members) | $1,000 (Non-Members)
Company-branded golf cart for one representative to support tee box sponsors
with rides to restroom, delivering ice and delivering water to golfers.
Includes (1) ticket for the Awards Reception Happy Hour
Recognition on SDIAA website & Awards Reception

$1,000/$1,300

$800/$1,000

Registration Sponsor
$600 (Members) | $800 (Non-Members)
Company signage at registration and reception
Includes (1) ticket for the Awards Reception Happy Hour
Recognition on SDIAA website & Awards Reception $600/$800
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Sponsorship Opportunities

Putting Contest Sponsor
$550 (Members) | $750 (Non-Members)
Signage at Putting Green & Awards Reception
One company representative monitors contest and greets golfers, and will be
able to hand out marketing materials and refreshments
Includes (1) ticket for the Awards Reception Happy Hour
Recognition on SDIAA website & Awards Reception

$550/$750

Reception Tickets:  $25 (Adjuster/Agent Members only).                     All sales are final 



Longest Drive & Closest to Pin Sponsorships

Drink Ticket Sponsor

Men’s & Women’s Longest Drive: $400 (Members) | $650 (Non-Members)
Men’s & Women’s Closest to Pin: $400 (Members) | $650 (Non-Members)
Signage at contest hole & recognition at Awards Reception
Includes (1) ticket for the Awards Reception Happy Hour

$1,000 (Members) | $1,250 (Non-Members)
Company logo printed on drink tickets
Includes (2) tickets for the Awards Reception Happy Hour
Recognition on SDIAA website & Awards Reception

$400/$650

$1,000/$1,250

Breakfast Sponsor
$1,000 (Members) | $1,250 (Non-Members)
Includes (1)  ticket for the Awards Reception Happy Hour
Recognition on SDIAA website & Awards Reception

$1,000/$1,250
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Sponsorship Opportunities

Reception Tickets:  $25 (Adjuster/Agent Members only).                     All sales are final 
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Secure Your
Sponsorship Today

S p o t s  a r e  l i m i t e d  a n d  s p o n s o r s h i p s  a r e  f i r s t -
c o m e ,  f i r s t - s e r v e d .  R e g i s t e r  a t  w w w . s d i a a . o r g

o r  c o n t a c t  u s  f o r  m o r e  i n f o r m a t i o n .  

W e  h o p e  t o  s e e  y o u  o n  t h e  c o u r s e !

https://sdiaa.org/upcoming-events/
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